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Jennifer Tariq jtariq@dhnature.org þ þ þ Mattoon Coles East Central

Abby DeBuhr abbydebuhr@gmail.com þ þ þ Mattoon Coles East Central

Stacey Clementz sclementz@ccfpd.org þ Homer Champaign East Central

Savannah Donovan þ Urbana Champaign East Central

Ann O'Brien obrienan@lewisu.edu þ þ þ Romeoville Will Northeast

Mary Rice rice_mary@att.net þ þ þ Schaumburg Cook Northeast

Karly Tumminello karlytumminello@gmail.com þ Lisle DuPage Northeast

Meghan Wiesbrock mwiesbrock@mortonarb.org þ Lisle DuPage Northeast

Pearl Carpenter thefarmacyfarmstand@yahoo.com þ Newark Kendall Northeast

Amanda Lovall-Cole alovallcole@gmail.com þ Woodridge DuPage Northeast

Tina Heidrich christina_heidrich@comcast.net þ Oswego Kendall Northeast

Beth Beatty Bethsbasics21@gmail.com þ St. Charles DuPage Northeast

Shamim Graff shamimgraff@gmail.com þ Naperville DuPage Northeast

Rebecca Pruim pruim.ra@gmail.com Hodgkins Cook Northeast

Kelsey Ernst þ þ Peoria 
Heights Peoria Northwest

Valerie Mulvenna Vmulvenna@mccdistrict.org þ Rockford Winnebago Northwest

Meghan Bowe meghanlbowe@gmail.com þ þ Poplar Grove Boone Northwest

Joanna Dowling joanna.dowling@gmail.com þ Poplar Grove Boone Northwest

Susie Ingram scgrana@gmail.com þ Peoria 
Heights Peoria Northwest

Natalie Martin nlmartin86@gmail.com þ þ Oglesby Lee Northwest

Peggy Doty psdoty@illinois.edu þ Sycamore DeKalb Northwest

Maria Dabrowski maria.i.dabrowski@gmail.com þ Out of State

Linda Hauser linda.hauser@usda.gov þ þ þ Ava Jackson South
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Amy Lefringhouse alefringhouse@gmail.com þ Quincy Adams West Central

Kathleen Gaare-Wiese kgaarewiese@gmail.com þ þ Creal Springs Williamson South

Anne Townsend cupquake@illinois.edu þ þ Makanda Jackson South

Molie Oliver molie.oliver@illinois.gov þ Tunnel Hill Johnson South

Bryanna Blackburn bryannablackburn@gmail.com þ Makanda Washington South

Ramona Pollard rpollard@thenatureinstitute.org þ þ þ Godfrey Madison West Central

Marvin Warner mrwarner20@gmail.com þ þ þ Edwardsville Madison West Central

Sharon Locke slocke@siue.edu þ Edwardsville Madison West Central

Sebastian Szyjka sp-szyjka@wiu.edu þ Macomb McDonough West Central

Melinda (Mindy) 
Pheiffer mj-pheiffer@wiu.edu þ Macomb McDonough West Central

Karen Jensen Smeets kellenjen@yahoo.com þ Batavia Kane Northeast

Berni Carmack blcarmack@gmail.com þ Rock Island Rock Island Northwest

Cassandra Sheehan csheehan@peoriaparks.org þ West Peoria Peoria Northwest

Noah Hansen noah@byronforestpreserve.com þ Byron Ogle Northwest

Christa Christensen cchris5@uis.edu þ þ Lewistown Fulton East Central

Hope McGinnes hmcginnes@peoriaparks.org þ þ Peoria Peoria Northwest

Deanna Grelecki dgrelecki@bccdil.org þ þ Belvidere Boone Northeast

Mark Freelund mfreelund@bccdil.org þ þ Belvidere Boone Northeast

Janet Dahlberg janet@byronforestpreserve.com þ þ Byron Ogle Northwest

Kelly Lafferty klaffert@illinois.edu þ þ Freeport Stephenson Northwest

Brekke Bounds ed@eeai.net þ þ þ þ Chicago Cook Northeast

Chelsea Phral cprahl@ccfpd.org þ Champaign- 
Urbana Campaign East Central

Kelli Parke kparke@peoriaparks.org þ þ þ þ Peoria 
Heights Peoria Northwest
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